
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
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 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

500.00

1250.00

500.00

1000.00

2700.00

IL

IL

502 E Water St

1001 Green Bay Rd

6414 Ava Rd

2700.00

Mike Bost for Congress Committee

62966-4282
Transaction ID : A493CEC48098C4AC38B4

62274-1118

ILWinnetka

Murphysboro

Pinckneyville

Ryan Specialty Group

Fricke Mgmt. & Contracting

Transaction ID : A8A8E7B26AEA6450991A
60093-1721

Transaction ID : A704D9F6CC3124404A17

Self-Employed

22

19

29

4200.00

2016

35

2016

2016

Image# 201509289002784460

04

06

06

134

Dr. Ralph K Chapman

2015

2015

Mrs. Nancy K Fricke

2015

Patrick G. Ryan

Chairman and CEO

Dentist

Industrial Construction


